Wash
Disassembling
Sorting,
OrganizingTightening
Removes
scratches
& rust
Line up

Extra-compact
head
Type CODE Q A B
90° type HFD  7 72 68 38
HFD12 98 93 58
HFT  4 75 73 38
HFT  6 97 92 58
HFA10 90 87 38
HFA20 119 111 64
HFT12 97 96
116 115
mini type HFCS6 36 31.5 31
A
B
Q
Groove type Taper hole type
Straight pin Taper pin
BT30
1.8kg
Positioning block
Positioning pin
Standardized positioning pins
make it possible to use the
Angle Head HALF with ex-
isting positioning blocks and
with any machine.
Height-
adjustable
structure
    ● The number of parts is 22, which is
half that of conventional angle heads.
    ● Fine matching or adjustment not required
    ● We use commercially available parts
for consumable parts such as bearings,
which are inexpensive and easy to obtain.
    ● Maintenance and repairs can be eas-
ily carried out by the customer using
the instruction manual and video.
By reducing repair costs and downtime,
running cost is reduced to less than 1/10!
Shaft
Shank
Drilling Tapping
Angle shaft
(for drilling)
Angle shaft
(for tapping)
Exchange
Exchange
HFD / HFA
φ1〜20mm
HFT
M2〜16
HUD / HUA
φ1〜20mm
HFT
M2〜12
120°120°
15.5
31.5
HFCS
φ 3, 4, 6mm
M 4, 5, 6 φ36mm
BT30/40/50
HSK-�A50/A63/
A100
BT30/40/50
HSK-�A50/A63/
A100
BT30/40/50
HSK-�A50/A63/
A100
HSK-A63 / A100